2004 UCUES Overall Satisfaction

How satisfied are you with each of the following aspects of your overall UC experience?

Value of the education you are getting given how much you have to pay for it

Percent Frequency
Very Dissatisfied 5% 277
Dissatisfied 8% 438
Somewhat Dissatisfied 16% 915
Somewhat Satisfied 29% 1687
Satisfied 31% 1796
Very Satisfied 11% 660

Availability of courses for general education or breadth requirements

Percent Frequency
Very Dissatisfied 4% 211
Dissatisfied 7% 422
Somewhat Dissatisfied 16% 891
Somewhat Satisfied 31% 1791
Satisfied 34% 1953
Very Satisfied 8% 458
Your overall UC GPA
Percent Frequency
Very Dissatisfied 9% 505
Dissatisfied 14% 800
Somewhat Dissatisfied 22% 1254
Somewhat Satisfied 27% 1561
Satisfied 22% 1244
Very Satisfied 7% 408
Ability to get into a major that you want
Percent Frequency
Very Dissatisfied 2% 130
Dissatisfied 3% 161
Somewhat Dissatisfied 7% 419
Somewhat Satisfied 21% 1227
Satisfied 45% 2558
Very Satisfied 22% 1234
Overall academic experience
Percent Frequency
Very Dissatisfied 2% 114
Dissatisfied 4% 222
Somewhat Dissatisfied 11% 607
Somewhat Satisfied 29% 1701
Satisfied 43% 2453
Very Satisfied 12% 673
Overall social experience
Percent Frequency
Very Dissatisfied 5% 261
Dissatisfied 6% 355
Somewhat Dissatisfied 14% 785
Somewhat Satisfied 27% 1576
Satisfied 34% 1959
Very Satisfied 14% 835
Overall UC experience
Percent Frequency
Very Dissatisfied 2% 123
Dissatisfied 4% 208
Somewhat Dissatisfied 9% 507
Somewhat Satisfied 27% 1583
Satisfied 43% 2504
Very Satisfied 15% 853



